
 

  

Welcome back 

Hello Everyone! 

 

We hope that everyone had a safe and 

restful Easter Break. It has been so nice 

seeing everyone's smiling faces back in 

school again this week.  

Summer Term 1 is here and we are really 

looking forward to all of the learning we 

are doing this half term! 

 

Upcoming Events 

Monday 29th April - Rise Voices for Year 4 

Monday 6th May – May Day Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 7th May – Classroom showcase 

Monday 13th May – SATs Week 

Friday 17th May – Year 6 celebration with 

parents 1.00-3.15pm 

Friday 17th May – Non-uniform day Year 6 

Charity fundraisier  

Tuesday 21st May – Sports Day  

Thursday 23rd May – Year 6 Pilgrimage  

Monday 20th May – Half Term 

Friday 14th June – DUGs Breakfast 8.15am 

Monday 1st July Year 6 Art Project 

 

School Attendance 

The table shows attendance for week ending 

12th April 2024 

Class Attendance % 

Reception 82.14% 

Year 1 92.41% 

Year 2 96.4% 

Year 3 92.31% 

Year 4 89.2% 

Year 5 91.6% 

Year 6 88.57% 

Total 90.67% 

 

Congratulations go to Year 2 for the highest 

attendance of 92.4% 
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